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COLUMBUS JAZZ SOCIETY CONCERT AND WORKSHOP/JAM SERIES 6/2023-6/2024 

6-19-2023: The Jazz Society, Jazz on Juneteenth,  
Columbus Public Library

9-3-23: Ben Weatherford, Concert and Workshop on 
Blues and Jazz Guitar, Everything Musical 

10-8-23: Chris Helms, Concert and Workshop on Basic 
Blues and Jazz Forms, Columbus Public Library 
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1-20-24: Cavaliers Orchestra, Concert and Awards Celebration for Columbus 
Legends in Music, The Loft Greenroom 

2-2-24: Finn McGill, Irish/American 
Jazz Forms, The Loft Greenroom

12-10-23: Elwood Madeo & Solar,  
Sydney’s on First 

4-6-24: Kelly Green Trio, Concert,  
The Goetchius House

3-3-24: MARBIN, Concert and Workshop Progressive Jazz/Rock,  
The Goetchius House

11-4-2023: SanduJazz, Workshop on Afro-Latin Styles,  
The Loft Greenroom
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Series of Articles and Promotions in THE LOCAL  
Tabloid Entertainment Guide for the Columbus Area

4-20-24: The Jazz Society, Concert, Columbus ARTSFEST 
Block Party, RiverCenter

5-16-24: Jazz Society, Concert at Third Thursdays,  
Columbus Museum

6-9-24: Mike Jerel, Concert and Jam Session,  
Sydney’s on First

4-14-24: Khari Allen Lee, Concert and Jam Session, 
Sydney’s on First 
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DATE EVENT LOCATION TYPE
ATTEN-
DANCE  EXPENSES  REVENUE 

Mon, June 19, 2023 Juneteenth Celebration Columbus Public Library Open Jam 20  $50.00  $- 

Sun, June 25, 2023 Juneteenth Block Party Liberty Theater Concert Only 200+  $250.00  $- 

Sun, August 13, 2023 Library Jam with Bolera Columbus Public Library Open Jam 20  $800.00  $- 

Sat, September 02, 2023 Ben Weatherford Clinic Everything Musical Clinic 20  $520.00  $- 

Sun, September 17, 2023 Library Jam with City Class Players Columbus Public Library Open Jam 30  $800.00  $- 

Sun, September 24, 2023 Jazz On The River with City Class Players Woodruff Park Concert 200+  $-  $- 

Sun, October 08, 2023 Library Jam + Clinic with Chris Helms Columbus Public Library Clinic + Open Jam 40  $1,200.00  $- 

Sat, November 04, 2023 SanduJazz Clinic The Loft Green Room Clinic + Open Jam 30  $1,300.00  $- 

Wed, November 29, 2023 Jazz Night with Luther Smalls Hideaway Lounge Open Jam 21  $750.00  $50.00 

Sun, December 10, 2023 CJS Jam with Solar Quintet Sydney’s on First Open Jam 55  $750.00  $150.00 

Sun, December 17, 2023 The Road UMC Christmas Cantata St. Mary’s UMC Concert Only 100  $-  $- 

Sat, January 20, 2024 The 2nd Annual CJS Soiree The Loft Green Room Concert Only 120  $5,092.00  $4,500.00 

Wed, January 24, 2024 Jazz Night with Luther Smalls Hideaway Lounge Open Jam 25  $400.00  $150.00 

Fri, February 02, 2024 Andrew Finn Magill at The Loft The Loft Green Room Concert Only 40  $-  $50.00 

Sun, March 03, 2024 Marbin Concert + Clinic The Goetchius House Clinic 15  $900.00  $- 

Sat, April 06, 2024 Kelly Green Trio The Goetchius House Concert Only  $600.00  $300.00 

Sun, April 14, 2024 CJS Jam with Khari Allen Lee Sydney’s on First Open Jam 55  $600.00  $- 

Sat, April 20, 2024 CJS Band at Arts Fest RiverCenter Concert Only 200+  $-  $- 

Wed, April 24, 2024 Jazz Night with Luther Smalls Hideaway Lounge Open Jam 25  $400.00  $- 

Thu, May 16, 2024 CJS Band at The Columbus Museum The Columbus Museum Concert Only 100+  $-  $50.00 

Sun, June 09, 2024 CJS Jam with Mike Jerel Sydney’s on First Open Jam 55  $600.00  $- 

$15,012.00 $5,250.00

COLUMBUSJAZZSOCIETY.COM
4,509 VISITORS 
EMAIL LIST: 164 
WEBSITE ENGAGEMENT: 78%
The Columbus Jazz Society is a 
501(c)(3) nonprofit that exists to 
foster a greater appreciation of 
Jazz, America’s original art form, by: 
1. Sponsoring meetings to hear live 
jazz music; 2. Producing programs 
to perpetuate jazz; 3. Providing 
scholarship assistance to a chosen 
student; 4. Communicating infor-
mation about jazz events.

OTHER MISC. OPERATING EXPENSES:
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